R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P
O
S

Standard 1 year limited warranty; optional extended warranty
available
Ordering Information
Model Number Interface  Color Part Number
Epson White
TM-m30III Standard ENB9 C31CK50501
TM-m30III Wi-Fi + Bluetooth ENB9 C31CK50541
Epson Black
TM-m30III Standard EBCK C31CK50502
TM-m30III Wi-Fi + Bluetooth EBCK C31CK50542
1 The actual speed depends on a variety of conditions, including performance of the mobile device, operating system, number of applications running simultaneously and the
conditions of other network devices such as switches or routers. | 2 Requires an Internet connection. | 3 Speed based on using approved Epson media. For more information, please
visit www.epson.com/testedmedia | 4 Paper savings depend on the text and graphics printed on the receipt. |  NFC tag requires use of a device that includes NFC reader, and may
 Epson’s statements about reliability levels are only estimates, based on normal use of the printer using